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Committee Name

Mailing Address

Email FriendsofYannette@gmail.com Daytime Phone

Report Year

This Period Year-to-Date

5,088.42$               

4,271.91$               4,271.91$               

989.90$                  989.90$                  

-$                       

5,261.81$               5,261.81$               

5,762.42$               5,762.42$               

-$                       -$                       

5,762.42$               5,762.42$               

4,587.81$               

-$                       

1,200.00$               

Yannette Figueroa Cole 3/27/2023
Print Name Date

I certify that I have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct, and complete.

Signature of the candidate or treasurer

SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBTS

    3-A. Incurred Obligations (Unpaid Bills)

    3-B. Outstanding Loan Balance

Is this report an amendment?

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION

Friends of Yannette for District 10

608-318-3838

Note: Use of this form is required by the Ethics Commission for reporting campaign 
finance activity. Completion of this form is mandatory for local committees. It is not the 
Commission's intention to use any personally identifiable information from this form for 
any other purpose.

Office Use Only

4327 Milford Road, Madison, WI 53711

FILING PERIOD

SUMMARY OF MONETARY RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Ending Cash On-Hand

    2-A. Gross Monetary Expenditures

    2-B. Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out)

Total Monetary Receipts

Total Monetary Disbursements

Beginning Cash On-Hand

1. Money Received (Receipts)

2. Money Spent (Disbursements)

    1-A. Monetary Contributions from Individuals

    1-B. Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In)

    1-C. Other Income and Commercial Loans

2023

Is this a Termination Report?

Office Use Only

Yes No

January Continuing
July Continuing

Spring Pre-Primary
Spring Pre-Election

Fall Pre-Primary
September
Fall Pre-Election

Special Pre-Primary
Special Pre-Election
Special Post-Election Yes No

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation  Comments  Amount 

2/14/2023 Sabrina Madison 5022 American Parkway Madison WI 53718 Nonprofit Founder AB253313660 25.00            

2/14/2023 Anthony Gray 7129 Countrywood Lane Madison WI 53719 Attorney AB253345166 50.00            
2/14/2023 Amy Bogen 4349 Daisy Dr Madison WI 53711 Manager AB253345379 50.00            
2/14/2023 Linda Ketcham 813 Flora Ln Madison WI 53714 Social service AB253346561 100.00          
2/15/2023 JACOB WRIGHT 5113 SHERVEN DR Madison WI 53716 Sales Proposals AB253353549 100.00          

2/15/2023 Shonita Roach 2426 Allied Drive Apt.4 Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB253353995 50.00            

2/15/2023 Kevin Pomeroy 4129 Iroquois Drive Madison WI 53711 carpenter AB253363068 50.00            

2/16/2023 Joe Maldonado 4610 New Freedom LaneFitchburg WI 53711 Community Impact Director - EducationAB253401821 500.00          

2/17/2023 Anthony Cooper Sr 4717 Ladrillo lane McKinney TX 75070 Ceo AB253433410 50.00            

2/17/2023 Anthony Gray 7129 Countrywood Lane Madison WI 53719 Attorney AB253436147 50.00            

2/22/2023 Linda Ketcham 813 Flora Ln Madison WI 53714 Social service AB253627501 200.00          

2/23/2023 Veronica Figueroa 3709 School Rd Madison WI 53704 Freelancer AB253652081 100.00          

2/23/2023 Mary Pustejovsky 4502 Woods End Madison WI 53711 Product Manager AB253679857 50.00            

2/26/2023 Gerardo Mancilla 3521 Prairie Ave Madison WI 53714 Professor AB253775418 50.00            

2/26/2023 Diane Farsetta 3886 Schneider Dr Stoughton WI 53589 Outreach Specialist AB253798290 50.00            

2/27/2023 JEAN MACCUBBIN 14 PIN OAK TRL Madison WI 53717 Not Employed AB253810786 50.00            

2/28/2023 Juan Jose Lopez 2532 Fairfield Pl Madison WI 53704 Retired PC-10756 50.00            

3/1/2023 Erica Lopez 5321 Severn Way Madison WI 53714 Attorney AB253943759 200.00          

3/1/2023 Ian Jamison 1827 E Washington Ave Apt 167Madison WI 53704 Senior Consultant AB253944176 250.00          

3/3/2023 Sandi Park 4341 Britta Drive Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB254008400 50.00            

3/5/2023 Joel Gratz 5710 Indian Trace Madison WI 53716 Data Coordinator PC-1036 25.00            

3/5/2023 Fred Lee 3810 Council Crest Madison WI 53711 Physician PC-2168 500.00          

3/5/2023 Elaine Pridgen 1915 Kropf Ave Madison WI 53704 rules coordinator AB254075931 25.00            

3/5/2023 Kaleb Holten 4739 Meadowview Rd Madison WI 53711 Software Developer AB254085243 10.00            

3/5/2023 Nicholas Davies 3717 Richard St Madison WI 53714 Software Developer AB254088187 100.00          

3/5/2023 Satya Rhodes-Conway 2642 Hoard St. Madison WI 53704-4870 Mayor AB254090153 50.00            

3/5/2023 Jacob Moskowitz 510 Holly Ave Madison WI 53711 Assistant Zoning AdministratorAB254090514 10.00            

3/7/2023 Joshua Napravnik 656 Crandall Street Madison WI 53711 Integration Engineer AB254141803 25.00            

3/8/2023 Sunshine Jones 4333 Crawford dr Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB254181829 50.00            

3/11/2023 Mary Mullen 4337 Milford Road Madison WI 53711 Retired PC-8043 100.00          

3/13/2023 John Guequierre 887 N High Point Road WI 53717 Consultant AB254358012 25.00            

3/14/2023 Andrew Sernatinger 2602 Dahle St. Madison WI 53704 Account Technician AB254391646 10.00            

3/14/2023 Shannon Barry 1209 Menomonie Lane Madison WI 53704 Executive Director AB254394371 50.00            

3/17/2023 Gregory Gelembiuk 1207 Jenifer St Madison WI 53703 Research Assistant AB254569746 20.00            

3/18/2023 Claudia Korcarz 4105 Iroquois Drive Madison WI 53711 Scientist AB254598503 100.00          
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation  Comments  Amount 

3/18/2023 Julia Matthews 2417 E Mifflin St Madison WI 53704 Programmer Analyst AB254598555 100.00          

3/18/2023 Eugenia Podesta 3041 Bradbury Rd Madison WI 53719 Community Director Cash 0318 40.00            

3/18/2023 Nikki Conklin 7046 Tree ln Madison WI 53717 Elected Official AB254600388 100.00          

3/18/2023 Mary Bottari 1035 Sherman Avenue Madison WI 53703 Govt. AB254600955 200.00          

3/18/2023 Anonymous Donor Cash 0318 10.00            

3/18/2023 Linda Ketcham 813 Flora Ln Madison WI 53714 Social worker AB254600995 100.00          

3/18/2023 Anonymous Donor Cash 0318 10.00            

3/19/2023 Tom Peterson 2319 tanager trl Madison WI 53711 Quality Assurance AB254608762 50.00            

3/19/2023 Brenda Konkel 30 N. Hancock St. Madison WI 53703 Executive Director AB254613709 100.00          

3/19/2023 Mary Anglim 107 Sutherland Ct unit 207Madison WI 53704 Not Employed AB254614558 25.00            

3/19/2023 Leslie McAllister 23 Mondale Court Madison WI 53705 Social worker AB254617189 100.00          

3/20/2023 Steve Verburg 1614 Wendy Ln Madison WI 53716 Not Employed AB254668685 50.00            

3/18/2023 Erica Lopez 5321 Severn Way Madison WI 53714 Attorney IK-104 40.00            

3/18/2023 Yannette Cole 4327 Milford rd Madison WI 53711 Syst Admin IK-107 26.91            

3/18/2023 Yannette Cole 4327 Milford rd Madison WI 53711 Syst Admin IK-106 50.00            

3/18/2023 Linda Ketcham 813 Flora Ln Madison WI 53714 Social service IK-102 40.00            

3/18/2023 Veronica Figueroa 3709 School Rd Madison WI 53704 Freelancer IK-105 30.00            

3/18/2023 Heidi Figueroa-Velez 5109 Gordon Ave Apt 3 Monona WI 53716 Forensic Interviewer IK-103 25.00            
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Date Committee Name Address City ST Zip  Comments  Amount 

2/23/2023 WI People Conference 500380EB-AFSCME Council 32, AFL-CIO PO Box 8003 Madison WI 53708 PC-6101 400.00    

2/23/2023 Terrence R Wall Revocable Trust PO Box 620037 PO Box 620037 Middleton WI 53562 PC-102230 100.00    

2/26/2023 Friends of Rebecca Kemble 4217 School Rd. Madison WI 53704 AB253795378 200.00    
3/17/2023 Friends of Rebecca Kemble 4217 School Rd. Madison WI 53704 AB254563954 289.90    
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose  Comments  Amount 

2/10/2023 Run the world PO Box 8708 Madison WI 53708 Mailer EXP-105 1,847.00       

2/28/2023 Wells Print & Digital PO Box 1744 Madison WI 53701 Door Exp-106 216.75          

3/7/2023 Wells Print & Digital PO Box 1744 Madison WI 53701 Door EXP-108 295.12          

3/9/2023 Run the world PO Box 8708 Madison WI 53708 Mailer Exp-109 2,885.19       

3/18/2023 Synergy Group 6709 Raymond Rd Madison WI 53719 Fundraiser EXP-115 100.00          

3/22/2023 Meadowood - Newsletter 6013 Raymond Rd Madison WI 53711 Ad Exp-104 75.00            

2/14/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253313660 0.99              

2/14/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253345166 1.98              

2/14/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253345379 1.98              

2/14/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253346561 3.95              

2/15/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253353549 3.95              

2/15/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253353995 1.98              

2/15/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253363068 1.98              

2/16/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253401821 19.75            

2/17/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253433410 1.98              

2/17/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253436147 1.98              

2/22/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253627501 7.90              

2/23/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253652081 3.95              

2/23/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253679857 1.98              

2/26/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253775418 1.98              

2/26/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253798290 1.98              

2/27/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253810786 1.98              

3/1/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253943759 7.90              

3/1/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253944176 9.88              

3/3/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254008400 1.98              

3/5/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254075931 0.99              

3/5/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254085243 0.40              

3/5/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254088187 3.95              

3/5/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254090153 1.98              

3/5/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254090514 0.40              

3/7/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254141803 0.99              

3/8/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254181829 1.98              

3/13/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254358012 0.99              
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose  Comments  Amount 

3/14/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254391646 0.40              

3/14/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254394371 1.98              

3/17/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254569746 0.79              

3/18/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254598503 3.95              

3/18/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254598555 3.95              

3/18/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254600388 3.95              

3/18/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254600955 7.90              

3/18/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254600995 3.95              

3/19/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254608762 1.98              

3/19/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254613709 3.95              

3/19/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254614558 0.99              

3/19/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254617189 3.95              

3/20/2023 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB254668685 1.98              

3/18/2023 Erica Lopez 5321 Severn Way Madison WI 53714 Food IK-104 40.00            

3/18/2023 Yannette Cole 4327 Milford rd Madison WI 53711 Food IK-107 26.91            

3/18/2023 Yannette Cole 4327 Milford rd Madison WI 53711 Food IK-106 50.00            

3/18/2023 Linda Ketcham 813 Flora Ln Madison WI 53714 Food IK-102 40.00            

3/18/2023 Veronica Figueroa 3709 School Rd Madison WI 53704 Food IK-105 30.00            

3/18/2023 Heidi Figueroa-Velez 5109 Gordon Ave Apt 3 Monona WI 53716 Food IK-103 25.00            
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Date Name Address City ST Zip
Guarantor (if 

Any)

 Outstanding 
Balance, 

Beginning of 
Period 

 New Loan 
Amount This 

Period 

 Outstanding 
Balance, Close 

of Period 

2/14/2021 Yannette F Cole 4327 Milford Rd Madison WI 53711 900 900

7/15/2021 Yannette F Cole 4327 Milford Rd Madison WI 53711 300 300
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